Raynham Park Plan Ahead Racing Schedule

Saratoga H
PimlicoT
HarrahsPhyH
Churchill T
Monmouth T
Belmont T
Gulfstream T
Woodbine T
Santa AnitaT
GoldenGate T
Remington Q
Northfield H

Pocono H

SUN MAY 12

12:25
12:40
12:45
12:50
1:05
1:10
1:10
4:00
4:15
5:00
6:00
6:00

SUN MAY 19

Saratoga H
HarrahsPhyH
Churchill T
Monmouth T
Belmont T
Gulfstream T
Woodbine T
Santa AnitaT
GoldenGate T
Remington Q
Northfield H
Pocono H

12:00
12:40
12:45
12:50
1:05
1:10
1:10
4:00
4:15
5:00
6:00
6:00

Thoroughbred and Harness Simulcasts

T= Thoroughbred Track H = Harness Track Q= Quarter Horse Track

MONDAY MAY 13
Saratoga H 12:00
MonticelloH 12:10
ParxRacingT 12:40

Pocono H 1:00
FingerLakes T 1:15
ThistledownT 12:50
Horseshoe Q 2:10
Plainridge H 4:00

MONDAY MAY 20
SaratogaH 12:00
MonticelloH 12:10
ParxRacingT 12:40
Pocono H 1:00
FingerLakes T 1:15
ThistledownT 12:50
Horseshoe Q 2:10
Presque T 3:00
Plainridge H 4:00

TUES MAY 14

CLOSED

TUES MAY 21

CLOSED

WED MAY 15
MonticelloH 12:10
BelterraPkT 12:15
DelwareT 12:30
Meadows H 12:45
ThistledownT 12:50
FingerLakes T 1:15
Horseshoe Q 2:10
LousianaDT 5:05
Penn Nat T 5:45
Northfield H 6:00
Hoosier H 6:15

WED MAY 22
MonticelloH 12:10
BelterraPkT 12:15

DelwareT 12:30
Meadows H 12:45
ThistledownT 12:50
FingerLakes T 1:15
Horseshoe Q 2:10
LousianaDT 5:05
Penn NatT 5:45
Northfield H 6:00
Hoosier H 6:15

THURS MAY 16
MonticelloH 12:10
BelterraPkT 12:15
HarrahsPhyH 12:25
PimlicoT 12:25
DelwareT 12:30
Meadows H 12:45
BelmontT 1:05
Gulfstream T 1:10
Horseshoe Q 2:10
PlainridgeH 4:00
ChurchillT  5:00
Penn NatT 5:45
Hoosier H 6:15
CharlesTwnT 7:00
Remington Q 7:00
Yonkers H 7:00
WoodbineH 7:10

THURS MAY 23
MonticelloH 12:10
BelterraPkT 12:15
HarrahsPhyH 12:25

PimlicoT 12:25

DelwareT 12:30
Meadows H 12:45
Belmont T 1:05
Guifstream T 1:10
Horseshoe Q 2:10
PlainridgeH 4:00
Churchill T  5:00
Penn NatT 5:45
Hoosier H 6:15
CharlesTwnT 7:00
Remington Q 7:00
Yonkers H 7:00
WoodbineH 7:10

FRI MAY 17

PimlicoT 11:30
BelterraPkT 12:15
HarrahsPhyH 12:25
FreeholdH 12:30
ChurchillT 12:45
Meadows H 12:45
Belmont T 1:05
Gulfstream T 1:10
Woodbine T 1:10
Santa AnitaT 4:00
GoldenGate T 4:15
Penn NatT 5:45
Hoosier H 6:15
Meadowind H 6:20
CharlesTwnT 7:00
Remington Q 7:00
Yonkers H 7:00
WoodbineH 7:10

FRI MAY 24
PimlicoT 11:30
BelterraPkT 12:15
HarrahsPhyH 12:25
FreeholdH 12:30
Churchill T 12:45
Meadows H 12:45
Belmont T 1:05
Guifstream T 1:10
Woodbine T 1:10
Santa AnitaT 4:00
GoldenGate T 4:15
Penn Nat T 5:45
Hoosier H 6:15
Meadowind H 6:20
CharlesTwnT 7:00
Remington Q 7:00
Yonkers H 7:00
WoodbineH 7:10

The

Preakness Stakes

PimlicoT
Meadows H
DelwareT
Freehold H
Belmont T
ParxRacingT
Monmouth T
ThistledownT
Pocono H
Gulfstream T
Woodbine T
BelterraPkT
LousianaDT
Santa AnitaT
GoldenGate T
Saratoga H
Churchill T
Northfield H
Meadowind H
CharlesTwnT
Hoosier H
Remington Q
Woodbine H

5/13/2024 0:00

SAT MAY 25

PimlicoT
Meadows H
BelterraPkT

DelwareT
Freehold H

Belmont T
ParxRacingT
Monmouth T
ThistledownT

Pocono H
Gulfstream T
Woodbine T
LousianaD T
Santa AnitaT
GoldenGate T

Saratoga H

Churchill T
Northfield H
Meadowind H
CharlesTwnT

Hoosier H
Remington Q
Woodbine H

5/13/2024 0:00

SAT MAY 18

11:30
12:30
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:50
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:10
1:15
2:45
3:30
4:15
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:20
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:10

10:30
11:30
12:15
12:30
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:50
12:50
1:00
1:10
1:10
2:45
3:30
4:15
5:00
6:00
6:00
6:20
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:10
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